
NAIC Market Analysis Chiefs (MACs)

Position State Name Business Phone E-mail Address
MAC Alabama Sheila Travis 334-241-4160 Sheila.Travis@insurance.alabama.gov
MAC Alaska Sian Ng-Ashcraft 907-269-7890 sian.ng-ashcraft@alaska.gov
MAC Alaska Sarah Bailey (L/H) 907-465-4608 sarah.bailey@alaska.gov
MAC Arizona Tolanda Coker 602-364-3767 Tolanda.Coker@difi.az.gov
MAC Arkansas Crystal Phelps 501-371-2841 crystal.phelps@arkansas.gov
MAC California Don McKinley 916-492-3579 don.mckinley@insurance.ca.gov
MAC Colorado Tracy Garceau 303-894-7543 tracy.garceau@state.co.us
MAC Connecticut
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